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AgendaItem LastName FirstName Company Email WorkPhone Address Line 1 City Region
Postal 
Code

1 L380 Angerer Chris TX Forest Service cangerer@tfs.tamu.edu 979-458-1351 306 Main Street Wolfforth TX 79382
2 L380 Boyette John TX Forest Service jboyette@tfs.tamu.edu 936-564-9276 4126 Old Tyler Rd Nacogdoches TX 75964
3 L380 Bullock Gesse NFs in Texas gbullock@fs.fed.us 936-655-2299 18551 State Hwy 7 E Kennard TX 75847
4 L380 Carroll Nathan TX Forest Service ncarroll@tfs.tamu.edu 903-936-1918 400 W Broad Street Talco TX 75487
5 L380 Collins Bryan TX Forest Service bcollins@tfs.tamu.edu 254-224-2042 6521 Bluebonnet Pkwy McGregor TX 76657
6 L380 Decker Nathan TX Forest Service ndecker@tfs.tamu.edu 512-809-5272 125 Kellar Road Smithville TX 78957
7 L380 Eoff Casey TX Forest Service ceoff@tfs.tamu.edu 940-345-0145 610 18th Street NW Childress TX 79201
8 L380 Fugitt John TX Forest Service jfugitt@tfs.tamu.edu 903-454-0296 P. O. Box 755 Greenville TX 75401
9 L380 Goodman Jared TX Forest Service jgoodman@tfs.tamu.edu 936-639-8102 2127 S First Street Lufkin TX 75901

10 L380 Herrin Jordan TX Forest Service jherrin@tfs.tamu.edu 979-458-7351 513 State Hwy 75N Huntsville TX 77320
11 L380 Hicks William NFs in Texas 936-655-2299 18551 State Hwy 7 E Kennard TX 75847
12 L380 Holbrook Ricky TX Forest Service rholbrook@tfs.tamu.edu 979-458-7351 2500 Hwy 190 E Livingston TX 77351
13 L380 Holloway Cody TX Forest Service cholloway@tfs.tamu.edu 979-587-2912 302 Main Street Wolfforth TX 79382
14 L380 Kanclerz Luke TX Forest Service lkanclez@tfs.tamu.edu 903-918-9073 501 Hillcrest Street Henderson TX 75653
15 L380 Karns Melanie TX Forest Service mkarns@tfs.tamu.edu 979-450-7351 2127 S First Street Lufkin TX 75901
16 L380 Lammons Robert TX Forest Service klammons@tfs.tamu.edu 806-620-6193 306 Main Street Wolfforth TX 79382
17 L380 Laricos Matthew NFs in Texas matthewlaricos@fs.fed.us 409-625-1940 5050 Hwy 21 E Hemphill TX 75948
18 L380 Luecke Fred TX Forest Service fluecke@tfs.tamu.edu 512-237-0633 P. O. Box 80 Bastrop TX 78602
19 L380 Lykins Russell TX Forest Service rlykins@tfs.tamu.edu 936-756-5571 907 Hwy 59 S Linden TX 75563
20 L380 Moore Steven TX Forest Service smoore@tfs.tamu.edu 979-587-9081 125 Kellar Road Smithville TX 78957
21 L380 Parker Audrey NFs in Texas 936-655-2299 18551 State Hwy 7 E Kennard TX 75847
22 L380 Pierce Kevin TX Forest Service kpierce@tfs.tamu.edu 979-458-7351 2127 S First Street Lufkin TX 75902
23 L380 Portie Josh FWS josh.portie@austintexas.gov 512-422-5239 24518 FM 1431 Marbie Falls TX 78654
24 L380 Seaborn Justin NFs in Texas jdseaborn@fs.fed.us 936-337-7088 394 FM 1375 W New Waverly TX 77358
25 L380 Silva Joey NFs in Texas jrsilva@fs.fed.us 409-625-1940 5050 Hwy 21 E Hemphill TX 75948
26 L380 Sowell Michael NFs in Texas msowell@fs.fed.us 936-897-1068 111 Walnut Ridge Zavalla TX 75980
27 L380 Tice Charles TX Forest Service ctice@tfs.tamu.edu 979-458-7351 1610 North First Street Merkel TX 79536
28 L380 Wall John TX Forest Service jwall@tfs.tamu.edu 936-546-3109 200 Technology Way College Station TX 77845
29 L380 Whitworth Bill TX Forest Service bwhitworth@tfs.tamu.edu 936-546-3150 155 TX Forest Service Loop Lufkin TX 75904
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